DATE
12/09/24
12/09/24
12/19/24
12/26/24
01/10/25

ST/LOT#
11/6
525/46
11/16
252/18
19/27

STREET

SCHOOL GROUND RD
EAST MAIN ST
SCHOOL GROUND RD
LEETES ISLAND RD
LEETES ISLAND RD

LIST# ASSESSMENT

12539
12317
12540
12445
15451

$16,700
$28,300
$20,200

$9,600
$30,200

SALE PRICE VOL/PG
$99,500 1397/0717
$92,500 1397/0724

$117,000 1398/0346
$125,000 1398/0834
$120,000 1399/0894

RATIO MOBILE HOME
0.17
0.31
0.17
0.08
0.25



